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Areas Potential Partners Secretariat and focal persons WHO Thailand focal points

Thai Health focal points

Overall Supervisor for ThaiHealth:  
Dr.Supreda Adulyanon, CEO, supreda@thaihealth.or.th

Overall Coordinator for ThaiHealth: 
Mr. Rungsun (Golf)  Munkong, International Relations Expert, 
rungsun@thaihealth.or.th , 089-251-8084

Area 1: Public health
emergency, in particular one health: 
human + animal + environmental 
health, AMR, Preparedness and 
response

    DDC
    DMS
    NIEMS
    PHER
    DMSC
    FDA
    IHPP
    HITAP
    ……..

Secretariat:
IHPP + WHO + GHSA Secretariat + Secretariat for the CCS 
AMR 2017-2021

Secretariat focal persons:
•Dr Attaya (IHPP)
Email : attaya.l@ihpp.thaigov.net Tel : 089 734 4379
•Dr Angkana (IHPP)
Email : angkana@ihpp.thaigov.net Tel : 081 451 7850

•Dr Richard Brown  
Email: brownr@who.int     

•Ms Phiangjai Boonsuk   
Email: boonsukp@who.int

(stakeholder meeting on 27 July)
•Supervisor (tentative): Dr.Nuttapun Supaka, Director of 
Parnership and International Relations Section, 
nuttapun@thaihealth.or.th

•Coordinator (tentative): Mr. Rungsun (Golf) Munkong, 
International Relations Expert, rungsun@thaihealth.or.th, 089-
251-8084

Area 2: Communicable Diseases, in 
particular TB and/or HIV

    TB Division, DDC
    DMSC
    HSRI
    …….

Secretariat:
HSRI + TB Division + Division of Policy and Strategy

Secretariat focal persons:
•Dr Charay (HSRI)
Email : charay@hsri.or.th Tel : 087 591 5300
•Dr Thidaporn (TB Division)
Email : thidaporn@health.moph.go.th Tel : 065 949 0935
•Dr Surakameth (SPD)
Email : surakameth.m@dmsc.mail.go.th Tel : 081 555 8568

•Dr Deyer Gopinath    
Email: gopinathd@who.int

Area 3: NCDs focusing on primary 
prevention, cancer (including healthy 
aging)

    Thai Health Promotion 
Foundation
    DDC
    DOH

Secretariat:
Secretariat for CCS NCD 2017-2021  + Thai Health Promotion 
Foundation

Secretariat focal persons:
•Dr Siriwan (CCS NCD)
Email: pitayarangsarit@gmail.com Tel: 081 483 7807
•Dr.Pairoj Saonuam, Assistant CEO and Director of Healthy 
Lifestyle Promotion Section, ThaiHealth pairoj@thaihealth.or.th
•Ms.Nootchwan (วุ่น) Boonruangkitinandha, Senior Technical 
Coordinator (NCD), ThaiHealth, nootchawan@thaihealth.or.th, 
085-414-4695

•Dr Renu Garg     
Email: gargr@who.int    

•Dr Sushera Bunluesin
Email: bunluesins@who.int

(stakeholder meeting on 30 July)
•Supervisor: Dr.Pairoj Saonuam, Assistant CEO and Director of 
Healthy Lifestyle Promotion Section, pairoj@thaihealth.or.th

•Coordinator: Ms.Nootchwan (วุ่น) Boonruangkitinandha, Senior 
Technical Coordinator (NCD), nootchawan@thaihealth.or.th, 085-
414-4695

Area 4: Road safety     Road safety
foundation
    Injuries Prevention Division, 
DDC
    Thai Health Promotion 
Foundation
    …..

Secretariat:
Secretariat for CCS Road Safety 2017-2021

Secretariat focal person:
Dr Wiwat (CCS RS)
Email : swiwat2@yahoo.com Tel: 081 597 5104

Dr Teeranee Techasrivichien   
Email: techasrivichient@who.int     

(stakeholder meeting on 23 July)
•Supervisor: Ms. Rungarun Limlahaphan, Director of Social Risk
 Factors Control Section, rungarun@thaihealth.or.th

•Coordinator: Mrs.Kongkarn (อ้อ)  Thakhirunrich, Assistant 
Director of Social Risk Factors Control Section, 
kongkarn@thaihealth.or.th, 084-165-5690

Area 5: Migrant health and/or migration     HSRI
    IHPP
    HSRI
    IHPP
    DDC
    Health Administration 
Division
    Thai Health Promotion 
Foundation
    …….

Secretariat:
Secretariat for CCS Migrant health 2017-2021
+ IHPP
Secretariat focal person:
Dr Boonyawee (CCS MH)
Email : boonyawee@hsri.or.th Tel: 089 448 8056

Ms Aree Moungsookjaroen    
Email: aree@who.int     

•Supervisor: Ms.Porranee (แอน) Poobrasert, Director of Health 
Promotion for Vulnerable Populations Section, 
porranee@thaihealth.or.th 

•Coordinator: Mr. Kitti (อาร์ท) Sunthornrat,  Senior Technical 
Coordinator (Migrant health), kitti.s@thaihealth.or.th, 098-995-
2551

List of potential priority areas and potential partners as resulted from the stakeholders’ consultation on 7 June 2021
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Thai Health focal points

Overall Supervisor for ThaiHealth:  
Dr.Supreda Adulyanon, CEO, supreda@thaihealth.or.th

Overall Coordinator for ThaiHealth: 
Mr. Rungsun (Golf)  Munkong, International Relations Expert, 
rungsun@thaihealth.or.th , 089-251-8084

Area 6: Specific populations (e.g. 
children, women, elderly)

    DOH
    Thai Health Promotion 
Foundation
    DMS
    ACAI
    ……….

Secretariat:
Office of Elderly Health, DOH + ACAI, DMS

Secretariat focal person:
Dr Rachanee (DOH)
Email : rachanee.b@anamai.mail.go.th Tel: 099 616 5396

•Dr Renu Garg
•Dr Daniel Kertesz     
•Ms Aree Moungsookjaroen   
•Dr Sushera Bunluesin
•Dr Teeranee Techasrivichien (focal point)   
Email: techasrivichient@who.int    

•Supervisor: Ms.Porranee (แอน) Poobrasert, Director of Health 
Promotion for Vulnerable Populations Section, 
porranee@thaihealth.or.th

•Coordinator: Nuttapon (นัท) Theskayan, Professional Technical 
Officer, nuttapon@thaihealth.or.th, 081-442-1088

Area 7: Urban health, in
particular BKK and big cities, and/or 
air pollution

    DMS
    DDC (Urban Institute for 
Disease Prevention and Control)
    DOH (Office of 
Environmental Health + Division 
Health Impact Assessment)
    IHPP
    …….

Secretariat:
Office of Environmental Health + Division of Health Impact 
Assessment + IHPP

Secretariat focal person:
Dr Jittima (DOH)
Email : jrodsawad@gmail.com    Tel: 081  655 6015

•Dr Renu Garg
•Dr Daniel Kertesz
•Dr Sushera Bunluesin
•Ms Aree Moungsookjaroen   
•Dr Teeranee Techasrivichien (focal point)   
Email: techasrivichient@who.int  

Area 8: Health information system 
(digital health, big data etc.)

    HITAP
    Information Technology and 
Communication Office
    Division of Policy and 
Strategy, Office of Permanent 
Secretary, MOPH
    ......

Secretariat:
Division of Policy and Strategy + ICT + HITAP

Secretariat focal persons:
•Dr Surakameth (SPD)
Email : surakameth.m@dmsc.mail.go.th Tel : 081 555 8568
•Dr wanrudee (HITAP)
Email : Wanrudee.i@hitap.net Tel : 063 936 5463

•All technical staff will contribute.
•Dr Teeranee Techasrivichien (focal point)   
Email: techasrivichient@who.int  

Area 9: Global health agenda
+ International Trade and Health

    IHPP
    GHD, MOPH
    MOFA
    .......

Secretariat:
Secretariat for CCS GHD and ITH 2017-2021

Secretariat focal person:
•Dr Warisa  (CCS GHD)
Email : warisa@ihpp.thaigov.net Tel : 081 554 7171
•Dr Chaaim (CCS ITH)
Email : chaaim@ihpp.thaigov.net Tel : 085 019 1251

•Dr Daniel Kertesz
•Dr Teeranee Techasrivichien (focal point)   
Email: techasrivichient@who.int  

Global Health Agenda including Inter Trade and Health 
•Supervisor: Dr.Nuttapun Supaka, Director of Parnership and 
International Relations Section, nuttapun@thaihealth.or.th

•Coordinator: Mr. Rungsun (Golf) Munkong, International 
Relations Expert, rungsun@thaihealth.or.th , 089-251-8084

•Coordinator: Ms.Milin (พีซ) Sakornsin, Senior International 
Relations Officer, milin@thaihealth.or.th, 097-246-5491

Cross-cutting issues
    Health literacy
    Multisectoral actions
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